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
607-292-3180

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS. FARMETTES. LAND

AND CABINS
Our Farm and Land Division currently has
many farms, farmettes, land parcels, and
cabins available in central Pennsylvania We
would be happy to send you a freefarm and far-

, mette list and/or rural land and cabin list.
See the April 25 or May 30 issues for a
complete farm and farmette Inventory.

Farm and Land Division
Fred Strouse (814) 364-1705
Scott Yocum (814) 466-3150
Terry Gingher (814) 364-1169

I 245 S. Allen St.,
I State College, PA 16801
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THESE FARMS
MUST BE SOLD!

#2049 - 130 cow freestall with milking parlor,
large heifer and calf barns, silos, nice two story
home. Land is very productive, 375 acres. This
is a very good farm with great location, priced
below market value. Ask for more info.
#1159 - 400+ acres, excellent 90 cow two story
stanchion barn, 2’ pipeline, 24x70,20x60 con-
crete silos, 20x35 grain unit. Good 8 rm. home
plus mobile home. End of road location with
large river frontage. A great buy. Real estate
$260,000. or with cattle & equip. $360,000.
#1195 - 200 cow freestall operation. New 18
stall parlor, 3000 gal. tank, big heiferbarn, large
bunker silo and upright silo. 700 acres of land
flat to gently rolling, big fields. Very nice home.
Great location. Priced to sell $670,000 firm.
Good financing available.
The above farms located in top dairy farming
area It is a good time to buy a farm and we
have the best. Ask for free list. Call.

Dick Posson, Broker
POSSON REALTY

R.D. #3, Norwich, N.Y. 13815
(607) 334-9727

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, PA
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7 Acre Farmette nestled in secluded
hollow with lots of trees & wildlife.
30’x40’ bank barn, stream & 4 bedroom
home w/country kitchen. Just $85,000

PERRY COUNTY, PA

40 AcreFarm with streams, spring fed
pond, meadow, woods and 20 acres till-
able land. Large bank bam, outbuild-
ings and partially restored 7 bedroom
home. Call for brochure. $145,000.

PBS GARMAN REALTY
gggj 717-249-7200

YORK COUNTY" -Magnificent 220 acre (arm
north of York with 2 restored brick (arm homes2 barns, 40x90 building, numerous other out-buildings. pond & more. Possible dairy or horseoperation.

Call 1-800-735-3253
CENTURY 21 Dale Realty Co.

240 Acres M/L tilling 225, (2) 20x60 ft.
silos, bank barn, 45 tie stalls, pipeline,
other outbuildings near exit 15 Pennsylva-
nia turnpike.
60 acres M/L 50x80 ft. pole barn, new
three bedroom stone/vinyl rancher, excel-
lent location.
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’ Carlisle, PA

| (717) 243-6400I tony Bard (717) 243-lS63_

OUTSTANDING VALUE. 4 BR, I'/. ba. in-town con-
venience. The size you need at a price you want
$45,000. W-663.
3BR RANCH. IV4 bath & aluminum siding. Near
town yet near hunting and state. JUST REDUCED
now only $47,900. W-697.
14YR. OLD 2STY. on 4.77 ac. 3 BR, IV4 ba, Ig deck,

new carpet in living/dining area. Ail appliances incl.
JUST REDUCED $74,500. M-745.
LOVELY ESTABLISHED AREA. 75x100 building
lot Walking distance to shopping, quiet locations 11
$12,000. W-823.

ERA Homeetead Really,
Ewtffeal 23 Eaat Ave.
t°t i Wallaboro, PA 16901

800*879-1590
ELEVEN PLUS ACRES, surveyed in Covington
Twp. REDUCED TO $9,000. M-380.
VALUE PACKED! 2 story. 3 BR home in Blossburg.
Good starter or rental. Just $26,500. M-565.
COMPLETELY REMODELED. 3 BR. TV rm, offc &

gar. Priced to sell at $47,500. M-459.

18.885WOODED ACRES w/stream. Excellent hunt-
ing w/good oak timber to build your own cabin. Near
lakes. Owner financing. $18,885. M-554.

ERA Homestead Realty
LgtJ 1 N. Main St.

Mansfield, PA 16933
800*888*2220

RESTORED FARMHOUSE ON AN ACRE OF
GROUND, w 4/5 bed., modern kitchen, and
bath located in New Tripoli. Priced at
$117,500.
5 Acres w/CONTEMPORARY IN WOODS,
North of Lehigh Valley. 3 bed., 2’/. baths, A
GREAT VALUE AT $139,900.
21.5 ACRE HORSE FARM w/4 bed, 2'A bath
colonial home, 11 stall barn, fencing, pasture
land, priced to sell. $245,000.
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